
1 木  村  絵  麻

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸FSC 1 52.45 24.62 27.83 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+1A+SEQ 2.40 0.13 2.531 1 1 1 2

2 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.870 1 1 1 2

3 2Lz 2.10 0.14 2.240 0 1 1 1

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.122 1 2 2 2

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.671 0 1 2 2

6 2F+1Eu+2S 3.60 0.12 3.720 0 1 1 1

7 LSp2 1.90 0.25 2.151 2 2 1 1

8 2F 1.80 0.12 1.920 0 1 1 1

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 2 2 1

22.10 24.62

Composition 2.67 3.503.00 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.50

Presentation 2.67 3.423.00 3.25 4.00 3.50 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.502.75 3.50 4.00 3.50 3.50

27.83

2 中  村  すみれ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸FSC 7 38.17 13.97 24.70 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2T+1A+1A+SEQ 3.50 0.04 3.540 0 0 1 1

2 2S 1.30 0.04 1.340 0 0 1 1

3 2Lz F 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 LSpB 1.20 -0.24 0.96-4 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 1 0

6 FSSp1 2.00 0.07 2.070 0 0 1 1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 1 0

8 1Fe e 0.40 -0.09 0.31-3 -2 -4 -2 -2

9 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

15.20 13.97

Composition 2.67 3.002.25 3.00 3.00 3.25 3.00

Presentation 2.67 2.922.00 3.00 3.00 3.25 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.332.75 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.50

24.70

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Bクラス女子
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3 犾  守  美  咲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸WAVE・FSC 4 38.12 15.92 22.70 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 1 0

2 2S+2T<< << 1.70 -0.43 1.27-3 -3 -4 -3 -4

3 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 -1 0

4 LSp1 1.50 0.15 1.650 1 1 1 1

5 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 -1 0 1

6 2F<< << F 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 1Lz+1A+1A+SEQ 2.80 0.00 2.800 0 0 1 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 1 0

9 FSSp3V 1.95 0.00 1.950 0 0 1 0

16.45 15.92

Composition 2.67 2.922.00 3.00 2.75 3.00 3.00

Presentation 2.67 2.831.75 3.25 2.50 3.00 3.00

Skating Skills 2.67 2.752.25 3.25 2.50 2.75 3.00

22.70

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

4 大  池  心  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸WAVE・FSC 5 35.93 13.56 23.37 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2T F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

3 1F+1A+1A+SEQ 2.70 0.00 2.700 0 -1 1 0

4 FSSpBV 1.28 0.00 1.280 0 0 -1 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 1 0

6 LSpB 1.20 -0.08 1.12-2 0 -1 -1 0

7 2S F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSpB 1.70 0.06 1.76-1 1 0 1 0

14.88 13.56

Composition 2.67 2.921.75 3.25 3.25 2.75 2.75

Presentation 2.67 3.001.75 3.25 3.25 3.00 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 2.832.00 3.00 2.75 2.75 3.00

23.37

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Bクラス女子
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5 小  坂  鋳  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

三沢GOLD F・S・C 3 33.35 12.25 21.60 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.22 0.28-5 -4 -5 -3 -4

2 2T<< << F 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 1F+1Eu+2S< < 2.04 -0.21 1.83-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

4 FSSp1V 1.50 -0.05 1.45-1 1 -1 0 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 -0.17 2.83-2 0 -1 1 0

6 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 1 0

7 CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 1 -1 1 -1

8 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.70 0.00 1.70-1 0 0 1 0

9 LSpB 1.20 -0.04 1.16-1 0 -2 0 0

13.14 12.25

Composition 2.67 2.751.25 3.00 2.25 3.00 3.00

Presentation 2.67 2.671.25 3.00 2.25 3.25 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 2.671.50 3.00 2.50 2.75 2.75

21.60

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

6 駒  井  芙  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸GOLD F･S･C 6 32.66 10.24 22.92 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S<< << 0.40 -0.15 0.25-5 -3 -5 -3 -3

2 2T<< << 0.40 -0.13 0.27-3 -3 -4 -3 -4

3 2S<+1A<<+1A+SEQ << 2.14 -0.55 1.59-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

4 LSpB 1.20 -0.04 1.16-2 0 -1 0 0

5 CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 1 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.17-1 0 0 1 1

7 1Fe+2T<< e F 0.80 -0.20 0.60-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 1Lz<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

9 FSSp1V 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 -5 0 0

11.14 10.24

Composition 2.67 2.921.50 3.25 2.50 3.00 3.25

Presentation 2.67 2.831.50 3.25 2.25 3.00 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 2.831.75 3.50 2.75 2.75 3.00

22.92

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Bクラス女子
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7 吉  田  まひる

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸WAVE・FSC 2 31.11 9.87 22.24 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 0 0 0 0

2 2T 1.30 0.00 1.30-1 0 0 1 0

3 1F+1A+A+SEQ 1.60 -0.37 1.23-5 -5 0 0 -5

4 2S F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.171 0 1 0 0

6 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 1Lz+1T*+1A*+SEQ+REP * 0.42 -0.10 0.320 0 0 -5 -5

8 2Lo< < F 1.36 -0.68 0.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 CCoSpBV 1.28 0.04 1.321 1 1 -1 -2

11.46 9.87

Composition 2.67 2.752.00 3.00 3.00 2.75 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.832.00 3.25 3.25 2.75 2.50

Skating Skills 2.67 2.752.25 3.25 3.00 2.75 2.50

22.24

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Bクラス女子
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